VICTORY 2-3-4 W
 16.00"
 19.50"
 25.80"
 (2) Ø.28" HOLE
 (2) Ø.88" HOLE
(2) KEYHOLE
 (4) Ø.28" HOLE

•  Warehouses
Decorative End Cap
ORDERING INFORMATION
- -
-
-
Lens
RW = Ribbed Wht. Poly.
          (.09 standard)
RC  = Ribbed Clr.  Poly.
          (.09 standard)
RWC = Ribbed Wht. Poly.
          (.15 custom)
RCC  = Ribbed Clr.  Poly.
          (.15 custom)
Finish
WH = White
CC  = Custom Color
           (specify RAL
             number)
Lamp Type
VIC2W
14 = Lin. 14W T5
17 = Lin. 17W T8
24 = Lin. 24W T5
         (H.O.)
LED:
1  =  Ballast
2  =  Ballast
3  =  Ballast
4  =  Ballast
# of Lamps
Product Family
VIC_
VIC2W
10-1/2” x 25-13/16“ x 4-3/8”
VIC3W
10-1/2” x 37-13/16“ x 4-3/8”
VIC4W
10-1/2” x 49-13/16“ x4-3/8
Standard (flat) End Cap
Voltage
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V
UN = Universal
         (120V-277)
◘      Advise quanity for end row mtg.
*       Cannot use with universal voltage option
●      Occupancy sensor not available with lamping
-
Options
 10.50"
 4.35"
SIDE RAILS
 7.00"  10.50"
VIC4W
VIC2W
VIC3W
Fluorescent:
1 = 1 Lamp
2 = 2 Lamp
3 = 3 Lamp ●
4 = 4 Lamp
VIC4W:
28 = Lin. 28W T5
32 = Lin. 32W T8
54 = Lin. 54W T5
        (H.O.)
VIC3W:
21 = Lin. 21W T5
25 = Lin. 25W T8
39 = Lin. 39W T5